04000013706

(Requ	estor's Name)	
(Addre	955)	
(Addre	ess)	
(City/S	itate/Zip/Phone	#)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL.
(Busin	ess Entity Nam	e)
(Docur	ment Number)	
		•
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to Fili	ng Officer:	
	······································]

Office Use Only



800027002458

U1/21/04--01079--009 **78.75

FILED 204 JAN 22 PM 1: 59 22 CHARLEST OF STATE TALL MISSISSE, FLORIDA

JAN 2 2



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Glenda E. Hood Secretary of State

January 21, 2004

KATIE MAXWELL 26 BEAVER CREEK DR HAVANA, FL 32333

SUBJECT: CORPORATE JANITORIAL SERVICES, INC.

Ref. Number: W04000002660

We have received your document for CORPORATE JANITORIAL SERVICES, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$78.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an existing entity.

Please select a new name and make the correction in all appropriate places. One or more major words may be added to make the name distinguishable from the one presently on file.

Adding "of Florida" or "Florida" to the end of a name is not acceptable.

Please return the original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6927.

Tracy Smith
Document Specialist
New Filings Section

Letter Number: 404A00003717

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

Department of State			•
Division of Corporat	tions	- ,	· 12
P. O. Box 6327			
Tallahassee, FL 323	14		
SUBJECT:	Corporate Janitorio (PROPOSED CORPORATE	al Services, Tac. NAME-MUST INCLUDE	SUFFIX)
Enclosed is an origin	al and one(1) copy of the articl	les of incorporation and a	check for:
□ \$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	☐ \$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of
		ADDITIONAL CO	Status PY REQUIRED
-	Katie N	FROM:	
	26 Beover	Creek Dv.	
	Havana, FL	- 32333 State & Zip	
	850-443 Davtime T	3-1710 elephone number	

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLE I NAME		to Olo 1 -	of Tallahasses
ARTICLE I NAME The name of the corporation shall be:	Corpora	to Cleaning) Of solid
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •			
		• = · · · · ·	-
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OI	FFICE		
The principal place of business/mailin		*· • ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Delaney Center		2252 Killer	arn Center Blud.
2250 Killearn Center Blud	. •		
Tallahossee, Fl. 32309 ARTICLE III PURPOSE			
The purpose for which the corporation	n is organized is:		
Office Cleaning			
ARTICLE IV SHARES			
The number of shares of stock is:	, (,	•
1 Share			7 P
ADDICED TO THE ADDICE		DG (
ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICE The name(s), address(es) and title(s):		<u>ks joptionalj</u>	JAN 22 PM 1: 59 LLANASSEE, FLORID
The name(s), address(es) and inte(s).			SSE
Katie Maxwell- Preside	ent		TO I
26 Beaver Creek Dr.			
Havana, FL 32333			
ARTICLE VI REGISTERI	ED AGENT		
The name and Florida street address	of the registered	agent is:	
Katic Maxwell			
all Beaver creek Dr.			
Havana, FL. 32333			
ARTICLE VII INCORPORAT	ror		
The name and address of the Incorpo	rator is:		
Katie Maxwell 26 Beauer Creak Dr., Havana, FL 32333			
all Beauer Creek Dr.			•
Mavana, HL 32333	e sake sake sake sake sake sake sake sak	ale side side side side side side side sid	*********
Having been named as registered agent to accertificate, I am familiar with and accept the	cept service of proces	s for the above stated corp	poration at the place designated
Kati m man 200			1-21 AU
Signature/Registered Agent			Date
- O			
Katie m. maxwell			1-21-04
			; (